
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Devereux - (447891) - City of Canterbury SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.79 512 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Co Cant'bury 2

1:03.64 492 F 15/09/13 City of Canterbury Club Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:03.89 486 F 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:03.98 484 F 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.28 477 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.29 477 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.71 468 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:04.77 466 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.81 466 F 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:04.95 463 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:05.13 459 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Co Cant'bury 3

1:05.29 455 H 13/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:05.35 454 F 14/09/14 City of Canterbury SC Club Championships 2014 Caterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:06.58 429 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:06.69 427 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:08.07 402 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Co Cant'bury 3

1:08.84 388 F 14/09/12 Canterbury SC Club Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:09.96 370 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:12.39 334 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:14.83 302  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Co Cant'bury 3

1:16.69 281 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:18.32 264 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Co Cant'bury 2

1:21.30 236 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:21.48 234  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.95 463 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:06.58 429 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

1:05.35 454 F 14/09/14 City of Canterbury SC Club Championships 2014 Caterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:04.81 466 F 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:04.71 468 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:02.79 512 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Co Cant'bury 2

1:03.98 484 F 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.29 477 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:03.89 486 F 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:04.28 477 H 19/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:03.64 492 F 15/09/13 City of Canterbury Club Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:04.77 466 F 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Co Cant'bury 3

1:05.13 459 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Co Cant'bury 3

1:06.69 427 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:05.29 455 H 13/01/13 Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:09.96 370 H 27/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3

1:08.84 388 F 14/09/12 Canterbury SC Club Championships Canterbury Co Cant'bury 4

1:08.07 402 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Co Cant'bury 3

1:12.39 334 H 15/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:14.83 302  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Co Cant'bury 3

1:16.69 281 H 23/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:18.32 264 H 23/05/10 Black Lion Spring Open Meet Gillingham Co Cant'bury 2

1:21.30 236 H 17/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Co Cant'bury 2

1:21.48 234  26/09/09 City of Canterbury 2009 Canterbury Co Cant'bury 3
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